Features
1 of 6
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

PCB Stencil Drawing
Typical Circuit Application
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SUF-1033SB 5-piece sample bag
SUF-1033SQ 25-piece bag
SUF-1033SR 100 pieces on 7” reel
SUF-1033TR7 2500 pieces on 7”reel
SUF-1033PCK-410 Evaluation board with 5-piece sample bag
50 
DC Block
2 11
DC Block